
N2742 GIVENS ROAD, HORTONVILLE, WI, 54944-9306
https://www.adashunjones.com

N2742 GIVENS
Road,
HORTONVILLE, WI,
54944-9306

$399,900

PICTURE PERFECT & MOVE-IN READY – ADORABLE 3BD/1BA Ranch Beauty in PRISTINE Condition
– CHECK OUT THE UPDATES! Inviting French Door Entry to SPACIOUS Living Room w/Hardwood
Floors, GORGEOUS Kitchen w/Cabinets Galore, APPL INCL & Deck/Patio access PLUS 3 ROOMY
Bedrooms w/Hardwood Floor & BEAUTIFUL Bathroom! Relax in the LL w/Woodsy
Gathering/Game/Rec Room w/Open Joist...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1164 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Pet Containment Fnc-Elec Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None,Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated
Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1164

Tax Amount: 2420.27 Inclusions: Stove, Kitchen Refrigerator,
Dishwasher, Microwave, Washer, Dryer,
315 Gallon LP Tank (Own), Water
Softener (Own), Suncast Garden Shed, +
More

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Belongings, Clothing
Hanger in Basement, Workbench and Shelving in
Detached Garage, 500 Gallon LP Tank (Own), + More

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Tank

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x13 Main

Bedroom 2 11x10 Main

Bedroom 3 11x10 Main

Kitchen 13x12 Main

Living Room 19x12 Main

Unfinished 19x12 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Pet Containment
Fnc-Elec,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door
Opener,Heated Garage

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


